Information
  * 80mm panel thickness
* 42kg / m3 density polyurethane insulation.
* Modular panels - easily assembled and
separated
* 3 panels size, 400/800/1200 and corner
section

Monoblock
Cooling Unit
Model
Cooling Capacity
Room temp: +2 /+5
Ambient temp: +32
 M3 Widht    Lenght      Height
En           Boy         Yükseklik
Kapı Ölçüsü Monoblok
Soğutma
Ünitesi
Modeli
Soğutma Kapasitesi
Oda Sıcaklığı :+2 /+5
Dış Ortam Sıcaklığı :+32
MC131622 3,52 1360 1600 2200 60 185 FSM008 695 W
MC132022 4,50 1360 2000 2200 90 185 FSM008 695 W
MC132422 5,48 1360 2400 2200 90 185 FSM008 695 W
MC132822 6,46 1360 2800 2200 90 185 FSM008 695 W
MC133222 7,44 1360 3200 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC171622 4,70 1760 1600 2200 60 185 FSM008 695 W
MC172022 6,00 1760 2000 2200 90 185 FSM008 695 W
MC172422 7,31 1760 2400 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC172822 8,61 1760 2800 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC173222 9,92 1760 3200 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC211622 5,87 2160 1600 2200 60 185 FSM008 695 W
MC212022 7,50 2160 2000 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC212422 9,14 2160 2400 2200 90 185 FSM011 922 W
MC212822 10,77 2160 2800 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC213222 12,40 2160 3200 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC251622 7,05 2560 1600 2200 60 185 FSM011 922 W
MC252022 9,00 2560 2000 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC252422 10,96 2560 2400 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC252822 12,92 2560 2800 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC253222 14,88 2560 3200 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC291622 8,22 2960 1600 2200 60 185 FSM011 922 W
MC292022 10,51 2960 2000 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC292422 12,79 2960 2400 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC292822 15,08 2960 2800 2200 90 185 FSM018 1143 W
MC293222 17,36 2960 3200 2200 90 185 FSM023 1443 W